
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Americano 
Macchiato 
Mocha 
Flat White 
Double Espresso 
Hot Chocolate 
English Breakfast Tea

£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.50 
£1.90 
£3.25 
£2.50 
£1.95 
£2.95 
£1.95

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

Please note, Spokes cannot guarantee any product on this menu is totally free from nut derivatives and that fish product on this menu are free
from all bones. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let a member of the team know.

Contact Us 
0115 938 0080 
Spokes@devere.com 

Find us on Facebook 
SpokesNottingham

Find us on Twitter 
SpokesNotts

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie 
Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce 

 
Vanilla Pannacotta 

With fresh strawberries 
 

Raspberry Torte 
Served with pouring cream and fruit coulis

£5.95 each

Visit Us 
Jubilee Campus, Triumph Road 

Nottingham, NG8 1DH

GF - Gluten free options available; please request when ordering


