Contact Us

0115 938 0080 Spokes@devere.com

Find us on Facebook SpokesNottingham



Visit Us

Jubilee Campus, Triumph Road Nottingham, NG8 1DH

> Find us on Twitter SpokesNotts



DESSERTS

£5.95 each

Chocolate Brownie

Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

Vanilla Pannacotta

With fresh strawberries

Raspberry Torte

Served with pouring cream and fruit coulis

GF - Gluten free options available; please request when ordering



AFTER DINNER DRINKS

Cappuccino	£2.70
Latte	£2.70
Americano	£2.50
Macchiato	£1.90
Mocha	£3.25
Flat White	£2.50
Double Espresso	£1.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.95
English Breakfast Tea	£1.95

Please note, Spokes cannot guarantee any product on this menu is totally free from nut derivatives and that fish product on this menu are free from all bones. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let a member of the team know.